Утверждаю 

директор школы

__________Царёв Г.Н. 

1 сентября 2024 г. 

Расписание кружков на 2024 – 2025 учебный год    (СОЦ. заказ) 
	№ п/п
	Наименование кружка 
	День недели
	Время проведения
	Место проведения
	Класс
	Руководитель 
	От какого учреждения

	1. 
	Моя малая Родина 
	Понед. Вторник

Среда Четверг

	16.50-17.30
16.50-17.30

16.50-17.30

16.50-17.30
	Каб. 218
	4
	Фролова Е.В.
	СШ № 78 



	2. 
	Моя малая Родина 
	Вторник
Среда 

Четверг

Пятница 


	13.50-14.30
13.50-14.30

13.50-14.30

13.50-14.30
	Зал СОЦ
	3
	Юдина Н.Н.
	СШ № 78 

	3. 
	Моя малая Родина 
	Понед. Вторник
Четверг

Пятница


	12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10

12.30-13.10

11.40-12.20
	Каб. № 208
	2
	Матушкина М.А.
	СШ № 78 

	4. 
	«История и культура Азербайджана» 
	Вторник
Среда 

Четверг


	15.00- 15.40
14.10-14.50

14.10-15.40
	Музей 
	9 
	Сиразетдинова Е.Б.
	СШ № 78 

	5. 
	Театр «Искорка» 
	Вторник

Среда
Четверг

Пятница
	13.00-13.40
13.00-13.40

13.00-13.40

12.50-13.30
	Каб. № 209
	1
	Курушина Н.В.
	СШ № 78 


